
Built in 
HEAD UNLOADERS 

for continuous 
run applications

Oil level site glass

• Quiet, low RPM Solid 
   Cast Iron construction
   for extended life -  
   up to 50,000 hours*

PISTON SERIES PUMPS

TWO STAGE
Solid CAST IRON piston pumps

Contact:

www.EmaxCompressor.com
1000 Cass Drive
Clayton, Ohio 45315
Toll Free: 866-294-4153
Fax: 937-540-1150
sales@emaxcompressor.com

Features & Benefits
• Cool-Tek:  The coolest running compressor pumps in the industry – 35% 
   lower operating temperature reduces moisture build up & extends pump life
• Flow-Tek: Concentric Disc Valves deliver maximum air flow and
   reliability with low replacement costs

PIXPUMPS02  10-09
2 YR - Limited warranty on oil-lubricated pumps sold separately

Easily accessible, concentric 
disc valves insure trouble free 
maintenance and durability

Ram-Tek:  Solid Steel, heavy
gauge rods for maximum
performance & durability

Model
CFM Displacement

CFM @ 100 PSI
Maximum PSI
Pump RPM
Noise DB(A)
Bolt Pattern
Belt Type
Belt Number
Outlet
Weight (lbs.)
Dimensions: LxWxH

APP4V1043T
43
34

175
600
75

9 1/4” x 9 1/4“

B
2

NPT 3/4”
282

28” x 21” x 21”

APP3Y1544T
44
35

175
640
75

13 1/2” x 6 3/4”

B
3

NPT 1-1/4”
321

27” x 14” x 27”

APP4V2598T
98
91
175
710
79

13 5/8” x 12 5/8”

B
4

NPT 1-1/4”
684

38” x 29” x 26”
* Based on B-10 Bearing Rating

APP3Y1544T

APP4V1043T

APP4V2598T

Industrial Grade Tapered Roller 
Bearings for maximum performance
and extended pump life

Engineered & Tested
 In The USA


