

Energy efficiency & MAX imum performance

## **PISTON SERIES PUMPS**

 Quiet, low RPM Solid Cast Iron construction for extended life up to 50,000 hours\*



Ram-Tek: Solid Steel, heavy gauge rods for maximum performance & durability



Easily accessible, concentric disc valves insure trouble free maintenance and durability



Industrial Grade Tapered Roller Bearings for maximum performance and extended pump life

## Contact:



www.EmaxCompressor.com 1000 Cass Drive Clayton, Ohio 45315 Toll Free: 866-294-4153 Fax: 937-540-1150 sales@emaxcompressor.com





## Features & Benefits

In The USA

- Cool-Tek: The coolest running compressor pumps in the industry 35% lower operating temperature reduces moisture build up & extends pump life
- Flow-Tek: Concentric Disc Valves deliver maximum air flow and reliability with low replacement costs

Model	APP4V1043T	APP3Y1544T	APP4V2598T
CFM Displacement	43	44	98
CFM @ 100 PSI	34	35	91
Maximum PSI	175	175	175
Pump RPM	600	640	710
Noise DB(A)	75	75	79
Bolt Pattern	9 1/4" x 9 1/4"	13 <sup>1/2</sup> " x 6 <sup>3/4</sup> "	13 <sup>5/8</sup> " x 12 <sup>5/8</sup> "
Belt Type	В	В	В
Belt Number	2	3	4
Outlet	NPT 3/4"	NPT 1-1/4"	NPT 1-1/4"
Weight (lbs.)	282	321	684
Dimensions: LxWxH	28" x 21" x 21"	27" x 14" x 27"	38" x 29" x 26"

Based on B-10 Bearing Rating







